Més Ano Favorecido
fev/24 40.738.393/0001-50 - LICITACOES DO BRASIL LTDA
mar/24 40.738.393/0001-50 - LICITACOES DO BRASIL LTDA
abr/24 40.738.393/0001-50 - LICITACOES DO BRASIL LTDA
mai/24 40.738.393/0001-50 - LICITACOES DO BRASIL LTDA
out/24 40.738.393/0001-50 - LICITACOES DO BRASIL LTDA
dez/24 40.738.393/0001-50 - LICITACOES DO BRASIL LTDA
abr/25 40.738.393/0001-50 - LICITACOES DO BRASIL LTDA

Tipo de Fav UF do Favo Municipio do Favorecido

Entidades | SP
Entidades | SP
Entidades | SP
Entidades | SP
Entidades | SP
Entidades | SP
Entidades | SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
TOTAL

Valor Recebido
36.315,00
6.709,77
19.200,00
16.780,00
4.320,00
1.756,00
44.244,00
129.324,77



